
WHY SASKATCHEWAN?

Province Average Cost of a Home

British Columbia

Alberta

Saskatchewan
Manitoba
Ontario

Quebec

New Brunswick

Newfoundland/Labrador

Nova Scotia
Prince Edward Island

Canadian Average

$965,890

$450,279

$319,300  

$352,041

$853,915

$490,431

$286,700

$289,800

$390,100

$348,300

$657,145

QUICK FACTS
Affordability - Saskatchewan has a low cost of
living compared to other provinces in Canada. 

Balance - Full-time, part-time, temporary and
permanent positions available for a variety of
health-care professionals.

Flexibility - Positions are available in communities
of all sizes and scenery.

Nature - Home to over 100,000 fresh water lakes,
boreal forest, sand dunes, prairie and lots of room
to play.

Sunshine - Saskatchewan is known as the sunniest
province in Canada with four seasons to explore.

Saskatchewan is the most affordable
province in Western Canada!
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