WHY SASKATCHEWAN?



QUICK FACTS

Affordability - Saskatchewan has a low cost of living compared to other provinces in Canada.

Balance - Full-time, part-time, temporary and permanent positions available for a variety of health-care professionals.

Flexibility - Positions are available in communities of all sizes and scenery.

Nature - Home to over 100,000 fresh water lakes, boreal forest, sand dunes, prairie and lots of room to play.

Sunshine - Saskatchewan is known as the sunniest province in Canada with four seasons to explore.

Province	Average Cost of a Home Costs as of Dec 2023 CREA
British Columbia	\$965,890
Alberta	\$450,279
Saskatchewan	\$319,300
Manitoba	\$352,041
Ontario	\$853,915
Quebec	\$490,431
New Brunswick	\$286,700
Newfoundland/Labrador	\$289,800
Nova Scotia	\$390,100
Prince Edward Island	\$348,300
Canadian Average	\$657,145
Saskatchewan i	s the most affordable
province in	Western Canada!

